
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 

77 
277 
109 
110 

94 
400 

59 
497 

35 
108 
269 
321 
158 
601 
233 

18 
910 
387 
320 

11 
141 
120 

34 
717 

85 
139 

97 
93 

166 
116 
137 
227 
133 
264 
331 

47 
179 
511 

22 
31 

Name 

Peter Mouritsen 
Daniel Kalyun 
Poul Dam 
A nders L indegaard Christensen 
Milos Tomic 
John Strand 
Billy Nilsson 
Florian Neudecker 
Morten Roswall 
Sasa Dpagutinovic 
Rene Solmand Vestergaard 
Jesper Fogh 
Benjamin Houston Bording 
Jonas Frid 
Per Jensen 
Johan Andersson 
Kay Dagsberg 
Knud Skovgaard Jensen 
Ali Nikkhou 
Simon Pettersson 
Thomas Kiss 
Anders Grønvold 
Lars Skjaldgaard 
Srdan Dragutinovic 
Stefan Ekelund 
Henrik Bruun 
Mattias Boström 
Stefan Thomson 
Christer Åberg 
Radomir Pantic 
Filip Lundgren 
Jakob Bouzidi 
Åke Åkerblom 
Kevin Rolofsson 
Patrik Lundqvist 
Michael Brændgaard 
Per Christensen 
Johnny Skjoldgaard 
Jovica Ivkovic 
Niclas Lowndes 

Class 

Supersport 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Supersport 

Best Tm 

2:29.477 
2:29.736 
2:31.053 
2:31.688 
2:32.263 
2:33.263 
2:33.999 
2:34.579 
2:34.832 
2:35.014 
2:35.390 
2:35.675 
2:36.154 
2:37.216 
2:37.660 
2:37.708 
2:37.871 
2:37.950 
2:38.051 
2:38.113 
2:40.472 
2:40.870 
2:41.244 
2:41.456 
2:42.530 
2:42.678 
2:44.137 
2:44.267 
2:45.326 
2:45.528 
2:45.771 
2:45.849 
2:45.868 
2:46.626 
2:47.909 
2:48.414 
2:50.821 
2:53.755 
3:00.693 
3:03.699 

Diff 

0.259 
1.576 
2.211 
2.786 
3.786 
4.522 
5.102 
5.355 
5.537 
5.913 
6.198 
6.677 
7.739 
8.183 
8.231 
8.394 
8.473 
8.574 
8.636 

10.995 
11.393 
11.767 
11.979 
13.053 
13.201 
14.660 
14.790 
15.849 
16.051 
16.294 
16.372 
16.391 
17.149 
18.432 
18.937 
21.344 
24.278 
31.216 
34.222 

Best Speed 

142,625 
142,379 
141,137 
140,546 
140,016 
139,102 
138,437 
137,918 
137,692 
137,531 
137,198 
136,947 
136,527 
135,605 
135,223 
135,181 
135,042 
134,974 
134,888 
134,835 
132,853 
132,524 
132,217 
132,043 
131,171 
131,052 
129,887 
129,784 
128,952 
128,795 
128,606 
128,546 
128,531 
127,946 
126,969 
126,588 
124,804 
122,697 
117,986 
116,055 

In Lap 

4 
5 
5 
5 
3 
2 
2 
3 
5 
3 
4 
5 
1 
3 
4 
4 
2 
1 
5 
2 
2 
4 
3 
4 
3 
1 
1 
4 
3 
1 
2 
3 
2 
1 
5 
4 
4 
3 
3 
1 

Nat/State 

Denmark 
. 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
. 
. 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Sverige 
. 
Danmark 
Norge 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Denmark 
Sverige 
. 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Sverige 
. 
Sverige 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Sverige 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Denmark 
Sverige 
Sverige 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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